10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

MEETING NOTICE
AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

Susquehanna Room A
DEP, Southcentral Regional Office
Harrisburg, PA

April 20, 2011
10:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Convene Meeting — Chairperson, Jennifer Harry
Members and Guests Introduction
Action on the February 16, 2011 Meeting Minutes

Pennsylvania’s Proposed Chesapeake Bay Agricultural Water Quality
Initiative - Steven Taglang, Bureau of Watershed Management

Manure Management Manual Revision Update — Steven Taglang,
Bureau of Watershed Management

PA One Stop Demonstration — Rick Day, the Pennsylvania State
University

Swine Phytase Feeding — Dr. Kevin Herkelman, Wenger Feeds
Comments/lIssues/Concerns of the Board
Public Comment

Adjourn

NOTE: The next meeting is scheduled for Wednesday, June 15, 2011.



