## MEETING NOTICE AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

## Susquehanna Room A DEP, Southcentral Regional Office Harrisburg, PA

## April 20, 2011 10:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting – Chairperson, Jennifer Harry Members and Guests Introduction Action on the February 16, 2011 Meeting Minutes
10:10 a.m.	Pennsylvania's Proposed Chesapeake Bay Agricultural Water Quality Initiative - Steven Taglang, Bureau of Watershed Management
10:20 a.m.	Manure Management Manual Revision Update – Steven Taglang, Bureau of Watershed Management
10:30 a.m.	<b>PA One Stop Demonstration</b> – Rick Day, the Pennsylvania State University
11:30 a.m.	Swine Phytase Feeding – Dr. Kevin Herkelman, Wenger Feeds
12:10 p.m.	Comments/Issues/Concerns of the Board
12:20 p.m.	Public Comment
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

NOTE: The next meeting is scheduled for Wednesday, June 15, 2011.